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23.

24.
25.

MOIPEI

MARY MAGGY MARTA

FROM THE LAND OF THE LION TO THE BIG APPLE

SING, SING, SING
ANYTHING GOES

SISTERS, SISTERS

YOU RAISE ME UP

SAFARI YA BAMBA

MY LAND IS KENYA

3:38
3:00
1:20
2:10
2:20
3:15

AMERICA (PIANO ONLY)

PARTY IN THE USA
IF MY FRIENDS SEE ME NOW

:20
3:00
45

SINGLE LADIES

MATCHMAKER

IF | FELL

IT DON'T MEAN A THING IF IT AIN'T GOT THAT SWING

1:00
1:30
3:00
3:51

+ MY MAN

60’S MEDLEY
THE SOUND OF SILENCE

3:10
4:44
4:00

| FEEL PRETTY

MY SHOT

HIT THE ROAD JACK

FEELING GOOD

2:56
3:20
3:05
4:13

¢ SING, SING, SING REPRISE - VOCALS
BOWS - SING, SING, SING - PLAYOFF — NO VOCALS

ENCORE
¢ COUNT MY BLESSINGS/I GOT THE SUN

CODA
WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR - A CAPPELLA

BOWS - SING, SING, SING - PLAYOFF — NO VOCALS

& Songs that can be cut for time.

1:30
1:00

4:33

2:10
1:00

2022-79
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

MOIPEI

MARY MAGGY MARTA

FROM THE LAND OF THE LION TO THE BIG APPLE

Act 1
SING, SING, SING

3:38

ANYTHING GOES

SISTERS, SISTERS

3:00
1:20

YOU RAISE ME UP

2:10

SAFARI YA BAMBA

2:20

MY LAND IS KENYA

NEVERLAND

3:15
2:50

AMERICA (BAND ONLY)

PARTY IN THE USA
IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW

1:20
3:00
145

SINGLE LADIES

1:00

MATCHMAKER

1:30

IF | FELL

IT DON'T MEAN A THING IF IT AIN'T GOT THAT SWING

INTERMISSION
ACT 2

IT DON'T MEAN A THING ... (REPRISE)

3:00
3:51

ROAR

2:00
2:44

MY MAN

3:10

60’S MEDLEY

THE SOUND OF SILENCE
A LOT OF LIVIN — BAND ONLY

4:44
4:00
1:30

| FEEL PRETTY

MY SHOT

HIT THE ROAD JACK

FEELING GOOD

2:56
3:20
3:05

4:13

SING, SING, SING REPRISE — WITH VOCALS

1:30

BOWS - SING, SING, SING - PLAYOFF — NO VOCALS

1:00

ENCORE
COUNT MY BLESSINGS/I GOT THE SUN

4:33

CODA
WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR - A CAPPELLA

2:10

BOWS - SING, SING, SING — PLAYOFF — NO VOCALS

¢ [Fach Act is approximately 45 minutes.

1:00

2023-8-3


https://www.definitions.net/definition/could
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11.
12,
13.
14.
18.
16.
17.
18.

Approximately 70 minutes. Concert can be adjusted for time (longer or shorter)

MOIPEI

MARY MAGGY MARTA

SING! SING! SING!
As performed at The Kennedy Center and 54 Below

Sing Sing Sing

3:19

Down by the Riverside

Down to the River

3:06
2:57

Blackwater

3:20

Wade in the Water

Corner of the Sky

The Water is Wide

My Land is Kenya

3:10
2:32
4:28

3:19

Safari Ya Bamba

2:18

Malaika

2:24
3:51

It Don’t Mean a Thing if it Ain’t Got That Swing

Deep River

Proud Mary

Moon River

Bridge over Troubled Water

Up a Lazy River

OI’ Man River

3:58
3:59
3:30
3:53
3:02
3:30
2:57

ENCORE - Sunday (Act 1 Finale of Sunday in the Park ...)
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