

FROM THE LAND OF THE LION TO THE BIG APPLE

1.	SING, SING, SING	3:38
2.	ANYTHING GOES	3:00
3.	SISTERS, SISTERS	1:20
4.	YOU RAISE ME UP	2:10
5.	SAFARI YA BAMBA	2:20
6.	MY LAND IS KENYA	3:15
7.	AMERICA (<i>PIANO ONLY</i>)	:20
8.	PARTY IN THE USA	3:00
9.	IF MY FRIENDS SEE ME NOW	::45
10.	SINGLE LADIES	1:00
11.	MATCHMAKER	1:30
12.	IF I FELL	3:00
13.	IT DON'T MEAN A THING IF IT AIN'T GOT THAT SWING	3:51
14.	♦ MY MAN	3:10
15.	60'S MEDLEY	4:44
16.	THE SOUND OF SILENCE	4:00
17.	I FEEL PRETTY	2:56
18.	MY SHOT	3:20
19.	HIT THE ROAD JACK	3:05
20.	FEELING GOOD	4:13
21.	♦ SING, SING, SING REPRISE – VOCALS	1:30
22.	BOWS - SING, SING - PLAYOFF - NO VOCALS	1:00
	ENCORE	
23.	♦ COUNT MY BLESSINGS/I GOT THE SUN	4:33
	CODA	
24.	WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR – A CAPPELLA	2:10
25.	BOWS - SING, SING, SING - PLAYOFF - NO VOCALS	1:00

[♦] Songs that can be cut for time.



FROM THE LAND OF THE LION TO THE BIG APPLE

Act 1

1.	SING, SING, SING	3:38
2.	ANYTHING GOES	3:00
3.	SISTERS, SISTERS	1:20
4.	YOU RAISE ME UP	2:10
5.	SAFARI YA BAMBA	2:20
6.	MY LAND IS KENYA	3:15
7.	NEVERLAND	2:50
8.	AMERICA (BAND ONLY)	1:20
9.	PARTY IN THE USA	3:00
10.	IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW	::45
11.	SINGLE LADIES	1:00
12.	MATCHMAKER	1:30
13.	IF I FELL	3:00
14.	IT DON'T MEAN A THING IF IT AIN'T GOT THAT SWING	3:51
	INTERMISSION	
	ACT 2	
15.	IT DON'T MEAN A THING (REPRISE)	2:00
16.	ROAR	2:44
17.	MY MAN	3:10
18.	60'S MEDLEY	4:44
19.	THE SOUND OF SILENCE	4:00
20.	A LOT OF LIVIN - BAND ONLY	1:30
21.	I FEEL PRETTY	2:56
22.	MY SHOT	3:20
23.	HIT THE ROAD JACK	3:05
24.	FEELING GOOD	4:13
25.	SING, SING, SING REPRISE – WITH VOCALS	1:30
26.	BOWS - SING, SING, SING - PLAYOFF - NO VOCALS	1:00
	ENCORE	
27 .	COUNT MY BLESSINGS/I GOT THE SUN	4:33
	CODA	
28.	WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR - A CAPPELLA	2:10
29.	BOWS - SING, SING, SING - PLAYOFF - NO VOCALS	1:00



SING! SING! SING!

As performed at The Kennedy Center and 54 Below

1.	Sing Sing Sing	3:19
2.	Down by the Riverside	3:06
3.	Down to the River	2:57
4.	Blackwater	3:20
5.	Wade in the Water	3:10
6.	Corner of the Sky	2:32
7.	The Water is Wide	4:28
8.	My Land is Kenya	3:19
9.	Safari Ya Bamba	2:18
10.	Malaika	2:24
11.	It Don't Mean a Thing if it Ain't Got That Swing	3:51
12.	Deep River	3:58
13.	Proud Mary	3:59
14.	Moon River	3:30
15.	Bridge over Troubled Water	3:53
16.	Up a Lazy River	3:02
17.	Ol' Man River	3:30
18.	ENCORE - Sunday (Act 1 Finale of Sunday in the Park)	2:57

Approximately 70 minutes. Concert can be adjusted for time (longer or shorter)